TECHNICAL GUIDE – M
echanical Anchors ©
2021 DEW
ALT   – REV. a
SECTION CONTENTS
ANCHORS & FASTENERSGeneral Information
M
ec

2021 DEW
ALT   – REV. a
ANCHORS & FASTENERSOrdering Information
M
ec
h
a
n
ic
a
l A
n
c
h
o
r
s
5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Silver Stalgard Aggre-Gator®
Cat. No.
Screw Size Standard Box Standard Carton
HWH TFH
DFM3EML300 DFM3EMM300 1/4" X 1-1/4" 50 300
DFM3EML315 DFM3EMM310 1/4" X 1-3/4" 50 300
DFM3EML325 DFM3EMM320 1/4" X 2-1/4" 50 300
DFM3EML335 DFM3EMM330 1/4" X 2-3/4" 50 300
DFM3EML345 DFM3EMM340 1/4" X 3-1/4" 50 300
DFM3EML365 DFM3EMM360 1/4" X 4" 50 300
HWH  = Hex Washer Head, TFH =  TrimFit® Flat Head
One straight shank drill bit included in each standard box
Hex Head Aggre-Gator anchors are measured from below the washer while flat head Aggre-Gator anchors are measured end to end. To
select the proper minimum anchor length, determine the embedment depth required to obtain the desired load capacity. Then add the